Ergebnisse FWK Freihand

Herren 2018

Einzelwertung

1 Hatesuer

Einzelwertung

Langenstraf
Hankel
Rogge

Rinn
Bodecker
Klein
Weidmann
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Einzelwertung

Koch
Potratz
Koch
Dietrich
Bruns
Brandes
Witt

Mdaller
Koch

Wolf
Jagodzinski
12 Lechte

13 Dinse

14 Steinert

15 Korth

16 Morett

17 Knust

18 Drager

19 Franke

20 Opitz

21 Bock

22 Hirschberg
23 Hirschberg
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Einzelwertung

Meyer
Just
Scholz
Walther
Stitz
Schmidt
Klie
Kindel
Kindel
10 Pfeiffer
11 Kohler
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LG
Jan-Luca
LG

Moritz
Jan
Timon
Marcel
Nils
Dominik
Tristan

LG

Marcel
Christian
Patrick
Dennis
Dominick
Keven
Patrick
Patrick
Kay

Luftgewehr

Jugend

BSG Bilm
Junioren

SV Lochtum 1
SSG Nord Elm
Polizei SV

SV Mihlentor
BSG Bilm
KKS Everode |
SV Achim

Herren |

SV Imbsen

Sgem Altenhagen
SV Imbsen

SV Ehra

SV Rohden

SV Uetze lI

SV Jerstedt 1

SV "Freischiitz" Langreder

SV Jerstedt 1

Heiko-Alexander Sgem Altenhagen

Arne
Matthias
Bjorn
Robin
René
Maunel
Benjamin
Simon
Julius
Eike
Adrian
Pascal
Florian

LG

Thomas
Alexander
Christof
Achim
Andreas
Friedrich
Bernd
Jorn

Lars

Maik
Jan-Hendrik

Polizei SV

SV "Freischiitz" Langreder
SV "Freischiitz" Langreder

Sgi Vorwerk |
SV Gronau |
SV Uetze Il
KKS Everode |
SV Scharnhorst
BSG Bilm

SV Uetze lll

Sgi Vorwerk |
SK-Emmendorf
SK-Emmendorf

Herren Il

Sgi Vorwerk |
SV Jerstedt 1
SV Lochtum 1
USK Gifhorn
SV Edemissen
SGi Gr. Oesingen
SV Edemissen
SV Uetze |
BSV Hanigsen
SV Edemissen
KKS Everode |
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KSV Burgdorf

KSV Goslar
KSSV Helmstedt
VHS Hannover
KSV Achim

KSV Burgdorf
SSV Alfeld

KSV Achim

KSV Géttingen
KSV Celle
KSV Géttingen

KSV Isenhagen-Wittingen
KSV Hameln-Pyrmont

KSV Burgdorf
KSV Goslar

KSV Deister-Leine
KSV Goslar

KSV Celle

VHS Hannover
KSV Deister-Leine
KSV Deister-Leine
KSV Celle

SSV Alfeld

KSV Burgdorf
SSV Alfeld

KSV Celle

KSV Burgdorf
KSV Burgdorf
KSV Celle

KSV Uelzen

KSV Uelzen

KSV Celle
KSV Goslar
KSV Goslar
KSV Gifhorn
KSV Einbeck

K8V Isenhagen-Wittingen

KSV Einbeck
KSV Burgdorf
KSV Burgdorf
KSV Einbeck
SSV Alfeld

Summe

1.647

Summe

1.857
1.855
1.851
1.727
1.469
1.421
361

Summe

1.931
1.922
1.900
1.884
1.882
1.875
1.874
1.851
1.831
1.825
1.819
1.817
1.810
1.798
1.791
1.757
1.723
1.716
1.677
1.670
1.660
1.456
1.318

Summe

1.911
1.896
1.887
1.877
1.875
1.857
1.831
1.801
1.727
1.495
1.475



Ergebnisse FWK Freihand Herren 2018

Einzelwertung LG Herren Il Summe
1 Heine Jorg SGi Gr. Oesingen KSV Isenhagen-Wittingen 1.920
2 Brockmann Lutz SGi Gr. Oesingen KSV Isenhagen-Wittingen 1.908
3 Vogt Jorg PTSV Munster/Soltau KSV Soltau 1.847
4 Beck Thorsten SV Gronau | SSV Alfeld 1.822
5 Immohr Manfred SV Uetze | KSV Burgdorf 1.807
6  Struber Adolf SV Gronau | SSV Alfeld 1.806
7  Grol3kreutz Holger SV Gronau SSV Alfeld 1.741
8 Diemar Uwe SK-Emmendorf KSV Uelzen 1.377
Einzelwertung LG Herren IV Summe
1 Matschke Rudolf SV Lochtum 1 KSV Goslar 1.871
2 Bente Gerd SV Uetze | KSV Burgdorf 1.855
3 Immohr Hans-Hermann SV Uetze | KSV Burgdorf 1.682
4 Hasch Heinz SV Mduhlentor KSV Achim 1.681
5 Ernst Wolfgang SV Uetze llI KSV Burgdorf 1.614
Mannschaftswertung LG Herren Summe
Gruppe 1
1 SGi Gr. Oesingen KSV Isenhagen-Wittingen 5.685
2 SV Lochtum 1 KSV Goslar 5.615
3 SV Jerstedt 1 KSV Goslar 5.601
4 SV "Freischutz" Langreder KSV Deister-Leine 5.478
5 SV Uetzel KSV Burgdorf 5.463
6 SV Gronau l SSV Alfeld 5.419
Gruppe 2
1 SGiVorwerk | KSV Celle 5.369
2 8V Uetze ll KSV Burgdorf 5.314
3 SV Edemissen KSV Einbeck 5.201
4 BSG Bilm KSV Burgdorf 4.793
5 KKS Everode | SSV Alfeld 4.619
6 SK-Emmendorf KSV Uelzen 4.151
7 SV Uetze lll KSV Burgdorf 3.285

Uelzen 29.6.2018 Brigitte Jeglory Renate Glupe
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13
14
15

Einzelwertung LP

Winter
Waltemathe

Niklas
Florian

Einzelwertung LP

Klingenberg
Winter

Rinn
Potthast
Jantsch
Knust
Hiltawski

Philipp
Torben
Marcel
Simon
Tobias
Jan
Max

Einzelwertung LP

Stoffers
Forke
Nazarenus
Spdring
Steimann
Hyner
Herbst
Nordmeyer
Bohlke
Kiesewetter
Bernhardt
Wuttke
Wesner
Schwarz
Drescher
Wolter
Koch

Koch
Kalsing

Fabian
Benjamin
Sergei
Stefan
Stefan
Florian
Thomas
Thomas
Martin
Daniel
Arne
Christian
Christoph
Patric
Benjamin
Nils
Patrick
Marcel
Josué

Einzelwertung LP

Bertram
Tomicki
Klein
Deinert
Czirr
Stanitzok
Reihl
ZakrezewsKi
Goldmann
Eggers
Bulger
Intemann
Schaub
Fricke
Reider

Rolf
Martin
Christian
Torsten
Stefan
Daniel
Thomas
Alexander
Lars
Thomas
Manuel
Niko
Andreas
Thorsten
Alexander

Luftpistole
Jugend

BSG Bilm
BSG Bilm

Junioren

SV Lochtum |
Déhlbergen/Rieda
SV Mihlentor |
Polizei SV

BSG Bilm

KKS Everode

SV Achim |

Herren |

SG Harlingerode |

SV Achim |

SV Banteln |
Doéhlbergen/Rieda

SV Nordgoltern v. 1932 |
SV Vorwalsrode

SV Achim |

SV Nordgoltern v. 1932 |
SG Harlingerode |

SV Uetze |

SV Uetze |
Doéhlbergen/Rieda

SV Bendingbostel

SG Bissendorf

SG Bissendorf

SV Velpke

SV Imbsen

SV Imbsen

SV Vorwalsrode

Herren Il

SV Banteln |

SSG Nord Elm |

SSG Nord Elm |

SSG Nord Elm |

SV Eversen |

SG Bissendorf

SV Steimke

VfF Hannover

SV Nordgoltern v. 1932 |
SGi Vorwerk |

SV Essenrode |

SV Holtebiittel

SV Nordgoltern v. 1932 1I
SV Steimke

SV Vorwalsrode
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KSV Burgdorf
KSV Burgdorf

KSV Goslar
KSV Verden
KSV Achim
VHS Hannover
KSV Burgdorf
SSV Alfeld
KSV Achim

KSV Goslar

KSV Achim

SSV Alfeld

KSV Verden

KSV Deister-Leine
KSV Fallingbostel
KSV Achim

KSV Deister-Leine
KSV Goslar

KSV Burgdorf
KSV Burgdorf
KSV Verden

KSV Verden

KSV Wedemark-Langenh.
KSV Wedemark-Langenh.

KSSV Helmstedt
KSV Gottingen
KSV Géttingen
KSV Fallingbostel

SSV Alfeld
KSSV Helmstedt
KSSV Helmstedt
KSSV Helmstedt
KSV Celle

KSV Wedemark-Langenh.

KSV Isenhagen-Wittingen
VHS Hannover

KSV Deister-Leine

KSV Celle

KSSV Helmstedt

KSV Verden

KSV Deister-Leine

KSV Isenhagen-Wittingen
KSV Fallingbostel

Summe

1.499
188

Summe

1.765
1.761
1.753
1.637
1.621
1.551
1.366

Summe

1.849
1.834
1.828
1.826
1.820
1.812
1.785
1.785
1.785
1.759
1.750
1.735
1.715
1.671
1.660
1.637
1.623
1.575
1.448

Summe

1.838
1.830
1.814
1.794
1.788
1.768
1.740
1.740
1.717
1.696
1.695
1.668
1.615
1.613
1.612
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24
25

Dreyer

Eltz

Knoll
Gehrmann
Springborn
Gaede
Lemmermann
HaBler

Olaf
Nico-Roy
Carsten
Jorn
Marek
Stephan
Olaf
Steffen

Einzelwertung LP

Glinke
Bischoff
Blhrmann
Dorries
Rubisch
Albrecht
Elba
Lindhorst
Wegner
Lenz
Meyer
Spier
Biering
Ossarrek
Hallmann
Lemme
Walter

Matthias
Gerhard
Frank
Ulrich
Thomas
Donald
Hado
Jurgen
Ulrich
Matthias
Detlef
Detlef
Uwe
Detlev
Fred
Wilfried
Matthias

Einzelwertung LP

Voges
Sodtke
Matschke
Oehns
Wendlandt
Blume
Krautstrunk
Schult
Meyer
Engwer
Hasch
Fink
Ehlers
Gutschke
Ortlieb
Eggers
Schwenke
Dombrowski
Becker
Bald
Meyer
Meier
Heckmann
Weidmann
Klesper

Glnter
Waldemar
Rudolf
Erhard
Reimund
Heinrich
Martin
Hartmut
Hartmut
Jurgen
Heinz
Siegfried
Alfred
Ernst
Bernd
Bernd
Heinrich
Jorg
Bernhard
Matthias
Rudi
Heinrich
Klaus
Rudolf
Franz

SV Holtebiittel
SV Eversen Il
SV Eversen E
SV Dauelsen

SV Bendingbostel
SV Imbsen

SV Achim |

SV Essenrode I

Herren i

SV Rohden

SV Mihlentor |
SV Eversen |
SGi Vorwerk |
SGi Vorwerk |
SV Uetze |

SV Essenrode |l
SV Holtebittel
SV Essenrode |
SV Eversen |l
SV Stedorf
Polizei SV

SV Warberg
SV Eversen Il
SV Mihlentor
SV Steimke

SV Essenrode |

Herren IV

SV Banteln |

SV Lochtum |

SV Lochtum |

SV Eversen |

SV Banteln

SV Nordgoltern v. 1932 1I
SG Harlingerode |

SV Eversen |

SV Nordgoltern v. 1932 1I
SV Eversen |l

SV Mihlentor |

SV Uetze Il

SG Harlingerode E
SV Eversen Il

SV Uetze Il

SGi Vorwerk E

SV Uetze lI

SV Essenrode |l

SV Dauelsen

Polizei SV

SV Miuhlentor

SGi Vorwerk E

SV Achim

SV Achim

PTSV Munster/Soltau
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KSV Verden
KSV Celle

KSV Celle

KSV Verden
KSV Verden
KSV Géttingen
KSV Achim
KSSV Helmstedt

KSV Hameln-Pyrmont
KSV Achim

KSV Celle

KSV Celle

KSV Celle

KSV Burgdorf

KSSV Helmstedt

KSV Verden

KSSV Helmstedt

KSV Celle

KSV Verden

VHS Hannover

KSSV Helmstedt

KSV Celle

KSV Achim

K8V Isenhagen-Wittingen
KSSV Helmstedt

SSV Alfeld

KSV Goslar
KSV Goslar
KSV Celle

SSV Alfeld

KSV Deister-Leine
KSV Goslar
KSV Celle

KSV Deister-Leine
KSV Celle

KSV Achim

KSV Burgdorf
KSV Goslar
KSV Celle

KSV Burgdorf
KSV Celle

KSV Burgdorf
KSSV Helmstedt
KSV Verden
VHS Hannover
KSV Achim

KSV Celle

KSV Achim

KSV Achim

KSV Soltau

1.586
1.555
1.491
1.447
1.336
570
365
300

Summe

1.829
1.815
1.807
1.790
1.766
1.761
1.713
1.687
1.687
1.670
1.668
1.594
1.589
1.574
1.539
1.504
694

Summe

1.828
1.817
1.805
1.790
1.786
1.775
1.765
1.753
1.750
1.749
1.706
1.702
1.698
1.695
1.691
1.652
1.627
1.598
1.598
1.564
1.495
1.436
1.283
982
618
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Mannschaftswertung
Gruppe 1

SV Mihlentor |

SV Banteln |

SSG Nord Elm |

SG Harlingerode |

SV Lochtum |

SV Eversen |
Doéhlbergen/Rieda

SV Nordgoltern v. 1932 |
SV Uetze |

SGi Vorwerk |

Gruppe 2

SV Eversen |l
SV Nordgoltern v. 1932 1l
SG Bissendorf
SV Uetze Il

SV Achim |

SV Holtebdttel
SV Vorwalsrode
SV Steimke

SV Eversen Il
Polizei SV

SV Essenrode |
SV Imbsen

SV Essenrode I
BSG Bilm

Uelgen 29.6.2018

LP Herren

KSV Achim

SSV Alfeld

KSSV Helmstedt
KSV Goslar

KSV Goslar

KSV Celle

KSV Verden

KSV Deister-Leine
KSV Burgdorf
KSV Celle

KSV Celle
KSV Deister-Leine

KSV Wedemark-Langenh.

KSV Burgdorf
KSV Achim

KSV Verden

KSV Fallingbostel
K8V Isenhagen-Wittingen
KSV Celle

VHS Hannover
KSSV Helmstedt
KSV Géttingen
KSSV Helmstedt
KSV Burgdorf

Brigitte Jeglovy
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Summe

5.639
5.494
5.438
5.399
5.387
5.350
5.322
5.322
5.270
5.252

5.207
5.140
5.099
5.020
4.985
4.941
4.872
4.857
4.824
4.795
4.076
3.768
3.611
3.308

Renate Glupe



